Employee Details

Employee Name
Employee ID
Designation
Department

Bank Account Number

Earnings & Deductions

Earnings
Basic Salary
HRA
Allowances

Bonus

Total Earnings

Payment Details

Date of Payment
Mode of Payment

Transaction Reference

Remarks

Salary Receipt

For the Month of June 2024

John Doe
EMP12345
Software Engineer
Technology
XXXX-XXXX-7890

Amount (%) Deductions
40,000 PF
16,000 Professional Tax
6,000 Income Tax
4,000 Other Deductions
66,000 Total Deductions
Net Salary
30-Jun-2024
Bank Transfer
TXN20240630012345

This is a computer generated digital salary receipt for your records.

Amount (%)
2,400

200

1,900

0

4,500

61,500

¢ This receiptis an official document generated from the company's digital payroll system.

¢ Please verify all details and contact HR in case of any discrepancies.
e The salary breakup is as per company policies and statutory compliance.

¢ This document should be retained for personal records and future reference.

¢ No signature is required as the receipt is digitally generated.
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