

# Salary Receipt

For the Month of June 2024

## Employee Details

Employee Name	John Doe
Employee ID	EMP12345
Designation	Software Engineer
Department	Technology
Bank Account Number	XXXX-XXXX-7890

## Earnings & Deductions

Earnings	Amount (₹)	Deductions	Amount (₹)
Basic Salary	40,000	PF	2,400
HRA	16,000	Professional Tax	200
Allowances	6,000	Income Tax	1,900
Bonus	4,000	Other Deductions	0
<strong>Total Earnings</strong>	<strong>66,000</strong>	<strong>Total Deductions</strong>	<strong>4,500</strong>
		<strong>Net Salary</strong>	<strong>61,500</strong>

## Payment Details

Date of Payment	30-Jun-2024
Mode of Payment	Bank Transfer
Transaction Reference	TXN20240630012345

## Remarks

This is a computer generated digital salary receipt for your records.

- This receipt is an official document generated from the company's digital payroll system.
- Please verify all details and contact HR in case of any discrepancies.
- The salary breakup is as per company policies and statutory compliance.
- This document should be retained for personal records and future reference.
- No signature is required as the receipt is digitally generated.